Position

Engineering Manager

Operations Supervisor

Operations Manager

Water System Operator llI

Water Quality Technician

Water System Operator I

Water System Operator |

Engineering Tech

Woater System Operator ||

Water System Operator |

Water System Operator |

Water System Operator |

Water System Operator |

Other Positions Held Special District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Department

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Total Wages

$88,596

$87,104

$77,279

$74,931

$66,761

$66,463

$62,443

$61,413

$56,455

$53,674

$52,010

$40,201

$32,283

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$28,969

$25,594

$24,968

$22,862

$17,032

$11,718

$16,966

$22,474

$20,823

$11,230

$11,036

$10,517

$1,924



