Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Engineering Manager		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$88,596	\$28,969
Operations Supervisor		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$87,104	\$25,594
Operations Manager		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$77,279	\$24,968
Water System Operator III		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$74,931	\$22,862
Water Quality Technician		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$66,761	\$17,032
Water System Operator II		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$66,463	\$11,718
Water System Operator I		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$62,443	\$16,966
Engineering Tech		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$61,413	\$22,474
Water System Operator II		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$56,455	\$20,823
Water System Operator I		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$53,674	\$11,230
Water System Operator I		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$52,010	\$11,036
Water System Operator I		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$40,201	\$10,517
Water System Operator I		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$32,283	\$1,924